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ECG ND FORZA 5200
Reversible set
Spare set of grill plates
Product code: 100002071172
EAN: 8592131309708











2 double-sided grill plates
Combination of ribbed / flat plates
Removable grill plates
Compatible with ECG FORZA 5200 Fuego
Dimensions of the grilling surface: 33x24 cm
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330

4

240

1.43

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

400

40

300

1,6

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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