



ECG ND FORZA 5200 Reversible set

Spare set of grill plates

Product code: 100002071172

EAN: 8592131309708

- 2 double-sided grill plates
- Combination of ribbed / flat plates
- Removable grill plates
- Compatible with ECG FORZA 5200 Fuego
- Dimensions of the grilling surface: 33x24 cm



Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	330
HEIGHT (MM)	4
LENGTH (MM)	240
WEIGHT (KG)	1.43

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	400
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	40
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	300
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	1,6